
FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 05/29/2021 07:00:59

Concurs       : 01.Concurs Loc lansare : 

Cod columbofil: 01005 030001 Columbofil  : DUMITRU IUSTIN      
Latitudine   : 44° 27" 13.81' N Longitudine : 26° 0" 41.9897' E

Ceas Atomic   : 2021-05-28 17:03:50 GPS
Ceas M1       : 2021-05-28 17:03:50 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-05-28 17:03:50
Por. imbarcati: 040
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare     |Nom|Observatii
crt|                     |are |senzor  |Data  Ora     |   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
001|RO 17       516937 F |    |DA11E06F|28.05 17:03:54|   |
002|RO 18      4043344 F |    |DA828356|28.05 17:04:08|   |
003|RO 17       516924 F |    |DA827DD9|28.05 17:04:13|   |
004|RO 18      4043343 F |    |DA92046A|28.05 17:04:19|   |
005|RO 19       212812 F |    |DADC9131|28.05 17:04:23|   |
006|RO 19       212840 F |    |DADC90FC|28.05 17:04:32|   |
007|RO 19       212845 F |    |DADC9126|28.05 17:04:38|   |
008|RO 20       702461 F |    |DA9B42D3|28.05 17:04:43|   |
009|RO 20       702490 F |    |DAF90FDB|28.05 17:04:48|   |
010|RO 20       702488 F |    |DAF90E74|28.05 17:04:54|   |
011|RO 20       702476 M |    |DAFD0C0C|28.05 17:05:16|   |
012|RO 16       379424 M |    |DA11E1CB|28.05 17:05:21|   |
013|RO 19       212846 M |    |DA9B4339|28.05 17:05:26|   |
014|RO 19       212810 M |    |DAFD0606|28.05 17:05:30|   |
015|RO 18      4043350 M |    |DA92077A|28.05 17:05:35|   |
016|RO 20       702494 M |    |DAFD0698|28.05 17:05:43|   |
017|RO 20       702479 M |    |DAD3FB5A|28.05 17:05:47|   |
018|RO 20       702456 M |    |DADC9095|28.05 17:05:51|   |
019|RO 20       702485 F |    |DAC513EF|28.05 17:05:56|   |
020|RO 20       702469 F |    |DAF90F44|28.05 17:06:03|   |
021|RO 17       516936 M |    |DA11E096|28.05 17:06:18|   |
022|RO 19       212836 M |    |DA82830A|28.05 17:06:22|   |
023|RO 18      4043349 M |    |DA2D99BB|28.05 17:06:26|   |
024|RO 20       702489 M |    |DAF911C1|28.05 17:06:30|   |
025|RO 17       516901 M |    |DAD3FC74|28.05 17:06:34|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-01.03 Cod concurse: 16980 Serie ceas  : 400579
Club-Antenna: BENZING 48901165 SW-4.5 HW-3.1 Autorizare   : 80001B61
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---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
026|RO 19       212849 M |    |DAC514AB|28.05 17:06:40|   |
027|RO 17       516928 M |    |DA11DD0F|28.05 17:06:45|   |
028|RO 19       212809 M |    |DA920598|28.05 17:06:48|   |
029|RO 20       702495 M |    |DAC5140F|28.05 17:06:53|   |
030|RO 20       702473 M |    |DAF90FC2|28.05 17:06:57|   |
031|RO 20       702460 M |    |DAF911EA|28.05 17:07:06|   |
032|RO 16       379422 M |    |DA11E0EA|28.05 17:07:11|   |
033|RO 18      4043329 M |    |DAB14AD4|28.05 17:07:15|   |
034|RO 20       702467 F |    |DA9206A2|28.05 17:07:22|   |
035|RO 18      4043323 M |    |DA92066D|28.05 17:07:28|   |
036|RO 16       379412 M |    |DA11E168|28.05 17:07:34|   |
037|RO 18      4043321 M |    |DA11E182|28.05 17:07:38|   |
038|RO 17       516934 M |    |DA11E165|28.05 17:07:43|   |
039|RO 19       211848 M |    |DAFD0A9D|28.05 17:07:49|   |
040|RO 19       212818 M |    |DADC90DE|28.05 17:07:53|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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